ORD1618-2015

STREET # STREET NAME PARCEL ID LAST NAME FIRST NAME BUSINESS NAME IF APPLICABLE CONZg@:TOR

5856 MEADOWHURST WAY 590201644 SARIFKHANI / SALEM-NARAGHI AFAGH / ISMAIL $444.43
6743 CHESLEY RD 590172834 BOWERS SAMUELT $2,111.13
1800 HILLANDALE AVE 010160568 WEST PHEORIS & MICHELLE H $468.26
435 E 17TH AVE 010013013 ALSHAHAL ALl & ISMAIL $5,180.32
1674 BURLINGTON AVE 010121552 ANGEL KELLEY J $1,254.32
1835-37 SHARBOT DR 010017536 BAHRAMI SADEGH S $3,287.36
1418 ARLINGTON AVE 010059910 BAKER DOUG A $2,309.80
2565 HAMILTON AVE 010062325 BARFIELD JULIUS $2,458.88
167 E 14TH AVE 010052267 BEATLEY JACK $530.23
1111 ROCKPORT LN 010163345 BEATTY WILLIAM E & BETH E $832.65
3911 ORANGE BLOSSOM LN 600170233 GRUNDEN/BIEBER PAULK /LYNNE A $1,770.71
5464 ASPEN RD 010152455 BINFORD SAUNSURAE $1,286.10
1610 GENESSEE AVE 010059190 AUSTIN II JAMES L $1,241.01
1491 GENESSEE AVE 010059095 BRANSCOM JAMES G $1,755.33
678 S HAMPTON RD 010088729 BRICKER DAVID E & JACQUELINE R $532.53
1200 OAKLAND PARK AVE 010097077 BYAS GARY & MILDRED $417.36
2709 MCGUFFEY RD 010076036 CAPRA VINCENT F & ELIZABETH $1,169.40
1636 PENWORTH DR 010144661 CASTLEMAN KENNETH W & CYNTHIA D $1,901.17
1205 SMALLWOOD DR 010157152 CLOUD LISA W & JAMES $2,551.40
6263 SKYWAE DR 010155712 COMINI DIANE S $2,879.22
3031 WALLINGFORD AVE 600159233 CZARNIECKI/FREY DAVID & MICHELE $2,783.57
428-430 E 14TH AVE 010046322 DAW/LABUS LOUISE & TIMOTHY $406.43
4034 PLANTERS CT 530183989 DEZALOVSKY RAN 600 PIERCE AVENUE LLC $998.35
3210 PALOMAR AVE 010158688 DIAZ JOSE $912.83
4777 COATBRIDGE LN 600146181 DIMARCO ANTHONY $1,932.90
4010 PLANTERS CT 530183992 EBERSBACH THOMAS L $667.40
210 N OAKLEY AVE 010014922 ENDICOTT JENNIFER $1,169.55
3329 - 3331 HOMECROFT DR 010093286 ENGHAUSER KENNETH $2,889.39
1661 MANCHESTER AVE 010059440 DESKINS LEEA $1,879.93
431-433 E 14TH AVE 010001231 FARIA ALEXANDER D $1,535.01
86 ARDEN RD 010071909 FISHER KATHERINE A & THOMAS $1,309.42
3560 WALMAR DR 010095509 FORTE MARCELYN E & DYTANION E $1,965.63
1181 E 22ND AVE 010079352 GARNER KIMBERLY $406.43
4936 TAMARACK BLVD 010145990 GREEN LENORA A $2,487.36
5436 REDWOOD RD 010131964 GUYTON TONEY & CAREY $351.13
50-52 W DODRIDGE ST 010003416 HAMMOND BRENDA S $996.92
1414 GENESSEE AVE 010059081 HANNIGAN MICHAEL A $1,031.57
1533 MANCHESTER AVE 010059227 HAZELTON DAVID S $1,196.40
5496 LARKWOOD RD 010152619 HENDERSON HERBERT $1,342.30
1548 VENICE DR 010154223 HINTON LARRY E $2,713.45
1967 BRIMFIELD CT 010149009 HOENICKE JANET L $1,855.96
1931 CEDAR WILLOW DR 010152514 JOHNSON DELORES $1,195.63
1436 FOWLER DR 010126046 JONES SIMONE S $1,192.88
5954 LISA ST 010161782 JOOS CHRISTOPHER & HOLLY $2,252.68
1384 GENESSEE AVE 010060066 CURTIS DAVID E $526.96
257 E 18TH AVE 010010498 KANELLOPOULOS GEORGE $556.43

INITIAL
INSPECTION
COST (MARK)

$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34

PROJECT
INSPECTOR

$66.66
$316.67

$70.24
$777.05
$188.15
$493.10
$346.47
$368.83

$79.53
$124.90
$265.61
$192.92
$186.15
$263.30

$79.88

$62.60
$175.41
$285.18
$382.71
$431.88
$417.54

$60.96
$149.75
$136.92
$289.94
$100.11
$175.43
$433.41
$281.99
$230.25
$196.41
$294.84

$60.96
$373.10

$52.67
$149.54
$154.74
$179.46
$201.35
$407.02
$278.39
$179.34
$178.93
$337.90

$79.04

$83.46



ORD1618-2015

STREET #

5657
1133
6049
4795
3848
1665
3701
5069
65-67
1978
1560
1961
1870
4797
4848
1866
400
1333
2050
1682
960 - 968
1296
1571
786
172 -174
677
2231
2659
179
388-390
715
6541
1497
1837-1839
5571
182

STREET NAME

SHADOWBROOK DR

SLADE AVE

SHARON WOODS BLVD

KARL RD

DEER KNOLL DR
BURLINGTON AVE
CREEKRIDGE CT
BRINWOOD PL

E WOODRUFF AVE
SUMMIT ST
CRANWOOD DR
BRIMFIELD CT

N 4TH ST
COATBRIDGE LN
GLENDON RD
ROBERT ST

E 17TH AVE
ABERDEEN AVE
TUPSFIELD RD
BURLINGTON AVE
MOON RD
SLADE AVE
ARLINGTON AVE
SIEBERT ST
BUTTLES AVE
FRENCH DR
TUPSFIELD RD
CHELFORD CT

N WARREN AVE
E 17TH AVE
GEORGIAN DR
SKYWAE DR
MINNESOTA AVE
N 4TH ST
DURRELL RD

E 14TH AVE

PARCEL ID

010157124
010154922
010149333
010129167
600213618
010121538
600201376
010127365
010000949
010015633
010138996
010149008
010009516
600146184
010134885
010059483
010055334
010059535
010147527
010121553
010096130
010154949
010059895
010026938
010056571
010122295
010154223
010141577
010020929
010018786
010122153
010155509
010059376
010044819
010152842
010056993

LAST NAME

HAVENS

KHARE

KYTTA

LEWIS

MAYSE
MCGLUMPHY
MCKENZIE
MCKINLEY
MESSING

RUPP
AUGUSTINE
ONEIL

RAVINE RIDGE RENTALS, LLC
P&M HOLDINGS LLC
PETTIS

POWE
QUATTUOR, LLC
REYES 1I/MOSBY
RILEY

RIVERS

HINTON
SHAFFER/GIBSON
SHALASH
SIMONETTE
SOMMER
SULLIVAN
TATUM

THOMAS

TYLER
UNIVERSITY DISTRICT PROPERTIES, LLC
WEAVER

WICKS
WINNINGHAM
WOHL

YANNI
KANELLOPOULOS

FIRST NAME BUSINESS NAME IF APPLICABLE

ANDREW W & CHRISTINA R
NILABH

JOSHUA W

THOMAS D & CATHY T
D KING & JILLS
ROBERT J & MELANIE K
EDITHM

DEBORAH LM
SCOTTA

SUSAN

MUNOBE

SUSAN

Midwest Concepts/Art Wilson

LEONORA B
MELVIN E & TERRY L

LUCIANO L/SHERITA S
GAY

LODIE

PAT

CLARENCE E /ROBERT
MUSTAFA

DAVID

EDWARD & DONNA
MICHAEL PATRICK
MICHAEL L & CHRISTINA L
DELORISER

STEVED

SEXTON BRIAN JET AL 6

GREENSTONE DWELLINGS LLC
EDS SOMMER PROPERTIES FLP

CARLE

DAVID & TINA
SANDRA A
LINDSAY D
MICHELLE
GEORGE

CONTRACTOR
COST

$1,912.56
$1,044.80
$3,370.76
$113.76
$452.36
$790.24
$164.17
$1,679.16
$1,178.66
$226.32
$428.93
$1,988.26
$4,221.39
$2,405.16
$1,269.90
$315.12
$184.62
$1,511.52
$2,723.59
$688.91
$1,639.94
$3,331.48
$556.53
$993.22
$2,002.89
$2,789.96
$2,901.12
$869.53
$4,483.87
$227.18
$2,758.32
$3,937.34
$1,173.49
$1,304.78
$664.19
$722.74

INITIAL
INSPECTION
COST (MARK)

$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34
$55.34

PROJECT
INSPECTOR

$286.88
$156.72
$505.61

$17.06

$67.85
$118.54

$24.63
$251.87
$176.80

$33.95

$64.34
$298.24
$633.21
$360.77
$190.49

$47.27

$27.69
$226.73
$408.54
$103.34
$245.99
$499.72

$83.48
$148.98
$300.43
$418.49
$435.17
$130.43
$672.58

$34.08
$413.75
$590.60
$176.02
$195.72

$99.63
$108.41



STREET # STREET NAME
5856 MEADOWHURST WAY
6743 CHESLEY RD

1800 HILLANDALE AVE
435 E 17TH AVE

1674 BURLINGTON AVE
1835-37 SHARBOT DR

1418 ARLINGTON AVE
2565 HAMILTON AVE
167 E 14TH AVE

1111 ROCKPORT LN
3911 ORANGE BLOSSOM LN
5464 ASPEN RD

1610 GENESSEE AVE
1491 GENESSEE AVE
678 S HAMPTON RD
1200 OAKLAND PARK AVE
2709 MCGUFFEY RD
1636 PENWORTH DR
1205 SMALLWOOD DR
6263 SKYWAE DR

3031 WALLINGFORD AVE
428-430 E 14TH AVE

4034 PLANTERS CT

3210 PALOMAR AVE
4777 COATBRIDGE LN
4010 PLANTERS CT

210 N OAKLEY AVE
3329 - 3331 HOMECROFT DR
1661 MANCHESTER AVE
431-433 E 14TH AVE

86 ARDEN RD

3560 WALMAR DR

1181 E 22ND AVE

4936 TAMARACK BLVD
5436 REDWOOD RD
50-52 W DODRIDGE ST
1414 GENESSEE AVE
1533 MANCHESTER AVE
5496 LARKWOOD RD
1548 VENICE DR

1967 BRIMFIELD CT
1931 CEDAR WILLOW DR
1436 FOWLER DR

5954 LISA ST

1384 GENESSEE AVE

257 E 18TH AVE

CERTIFIED | PREVAILING

LETTER
COST

$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38
$13.38

WAGE
COMPLIANCE

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

MAINTENANCE
OF TRAFFIC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ORD1618-2015

PUBLIC NOTICE
ADVERTISEMENT

$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10
$22.10

OSS STAFF
TIME

$61.44
$253.11

$64.18
$606.07
$154.58
$388.38
$275.96
$293.10

$71.31
$106.09
$213.96
$158.23
$153.05
$212.19

$71.57

$58.33
$144.81
$228.97
$303.74
$341.44
$330.44

$57.07
$125.14
$115.31
$232.62

$87.08
$144.83
$342.61
$226.52
$186.86
$160.92
$236.38

$57.07
$296.38

$50.71
$124.98
$128.96
$147.92
$164.70
$322.38
$223.77
$147.83
$147.51
$269.39

$70.93

$74.32

AMOUNT TO
INVOICE
PROPERTY
OWNER

$675.86
$2,784.23
$706.00
$6,666.76
$1,700.37
$4,272.16
$3,035.55
$3,224.14
$784.39
$1,166.95
$2,353.60
$1,740.57
$1,683.53
$2,334.14
$787.30
$641.61
$1,592.94
$2,518.63
$3,341.17
$3,755.87
$3,634.87
$627.79
$1,376.56
$1,268.38
$2,558.77
$957.91
$1,593.13
$3,768.73
$2,491.76
$2,055.44
$1,770.07
$2,600.17
$627.79
$3,260.16
$557.83
$1,374.76
$1,418.59
$1,627.10
$1,811.66
$3,546.17
$2,461.44
$1,626.12
$1,622.65
$2,963.29
$780.26
$817.54

PAYMENTS

$353.00

BALANCE
OWED

$675.86
$2,784.23

$353.00
$6,666.76
$1,700.37
$4,272.16
$3,035.55
$3,224.14

$784.39
$1,166.95
$2,353.60
$1,740.57
$1,683.53
$2,334.14

$787.30

$641.61
$1,592.94
$2,518.63
$3,341.17
$3,755.87
$3,634.87

$627.79
$1,376.56
$1,268.38
$2,558.77

$957.91
$1,593.13
$3,768.73
$2,491.76
$2,055.44
$1,770.07
$2,600.17

$627.79
$3,260.16

$557.83
$1,374.76
$1,418.59
$1,627.10
$1,811.66
$3,546.17
$2,461.44
$1,626.12
$1,622.65
$2,963.29

$780.26

$817.54

INTEREST
RATE

2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%

# OF YEARS
FOR
ASSESSMENT

INTEREST
CHARGE

AMOUNT
TO ASSESS

$76.03
$501.16
$39.71
$1,500.02
$306.07
$768.99
$546.40
$580.34
$88.24
$210.05
$423.65
$313.30
$303.04
$420.15
$88.57
$72.18
$286.73
$453.35
$601.41
$676.06
$654.28
$70.63
$247.78
$228.31
$460.58
$107.77
$286.76
$678.37
$448.52
$369.98
$318.61
$468.03
$70.63
$586.83
$62.76
$247.46
$255.35
$292.88
$326.10
$638.31
$443.06
$292.70
$292.08
$533.39
$87.78
$91.97

$751.89
$3,285.39
$392.71
$8,166.78
$2,006.43
$5,041.15
$3,581.95
$3,804.48
$872.64
$1,377.01
$2,777.25
$2,053.87
$1,986.56
$2,754.29
$875.87
$713.79
$1,879.67
$2,971.99
$3,942.58
$4,431.92
$4,289.14
$698.41
$1,624.35
$1,496.69
$3,019.35
$1,065.68
$1,879.90
$4,447.10
$2,940.28
$2,425.42
$2,088.68
$3,068.21
$698.41
$3,846.99
$620.59
$1,622.21
$1,673.93
$1,919.98
$2,137.76
$4,184.48
$2,904.50
$1,918.83
$1,914.72
$3,496.68
$868.04
$909.51




ORD1618-2015

CERTIFIED | PREVAILING
STREET # STREET NAME LETTER WAGE
COST COMPLIANCE

MAINTENANCE PUBLIC NOTICE | OSS STAFF
OF TRAFFIC ADVERTISEMENT TIME

5657 SHADOWBROOK DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $230.28
1133 SLADE AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $130.48
6049 SHARON WOODS BLVD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $397.97
4795 KARL RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $23.41
3848 DEER KNOLL DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $62.35
1665 BURLINGTON AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $101.21
3701 CREEKRIDGE CT $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $29.21
5069 BRINWOOD PL $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $203.44
65-67 E WOODRUFF AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $145.88
1978 SUMMIT ST $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $36.36
1560 CRANWOOD DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $59.66
1961 BRIMFIELD CT $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $238.98
1870 N 4TH ST $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $495.79
4797 COATBRIDGE LN $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $286.93
4848 GLENDON RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $156.37
1866 ROBERT ST $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $46.57
400 E 17TH AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $31.56
1333 ABERDEEN AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $184.16
2050 TUPSFIELD RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $323.54
1682 BURLINGTON AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $89.56
960-968 MOON RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $198.93
1296 SLADE AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $393.45
1571 ARLINGTON AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $74.33
786 SIEBERT ST $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $124.55
172-174  BUTTLES AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $240.66
677 FRENCH DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $331.18
2231 TUPSFIELD RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $343.96
2659 CHELFORD CT $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $110.33
179 N WARREN AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $525.98
388-390 E 17TH AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $36.46
715 GEORGIAN DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $327.54
6541 SKYWAE DR $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $463.13
1497 MINNESOTA AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $145.28
1837-1839 N 4TH ST $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $160.38
5571 DURRELL RD $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $86.71

182 E 14TH AVE $13.38 $12.50 $0.00 $22.10 $93.45

AMOUNT TO
INVOICE
PROPERTY
OWNER

$2,533.04
$1,435.32
$4,377.66
$257.56
$685.89
$1,113.31
$321.33
$2,237.79
$1,604.66
$399.95
$656.25
$2,628.80
$5,453.71
$3,156.18
$1,720.08
$512.28
$347.20
$2,025.72
$3,558.99
$985.12
$2,188.18
$4,327.97
$817.66
$1,370.08
$2,647.31
$3,642.95
$3,783.57
$1,213.61
$5,785.75
$401.03
$3,602.93
$5,094.39
$1,598.12
$1,764.20
$953.85
$1,027.92

PAYMENTS

$2,000.00

BALANCE
OWED

$2,533.04
$1,435.32
$4,377.66
$257.56
$685.89
$1,113.31
$321.33
$2,237.79
$1,604.66
$399.95
$656.25
$2,628.80
$5,453.71
$3,156.18
$1,720.08
$512.28
$347.20
$2,025.72
$3,558.99
$985.12
$2,188.18
$4,327.97
$817.66
$1,370.08
$2,647.31
$3,642.95
$3,783.57
$1,213.61
$3,785.75
$401.03
$3,602.93
$5,094.39
$1,598.12
$1,764.20
$953.85
$1,027.92

INTEREST
RATE

2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%
2.25%

# OF YEARS
FOR
ASSESSMENT

INTEREST
CHARGE

AMOUNT
TO ASSESS

=
00 U1 00 00 00 00 00 00 U1 00 00 U1 00 00 U1 U1 00 00 © 00 U1 U1 00 00 U1 00 U1 U1 00 00 00

Juny
o

0o U1 00

$455.95
$258.36
$787.98
$28.98
$77.16
$200.40
$36.15
$402.80
$288.84
$44.99
$73.83
$473.18
$1,227.08
$568.11
$309.61
$57.63
$39.06
$364.63
$640.62
$110.83
$393.87
$779.04
$91.99
$246.61
$476.52
$655.73
$681.04
$218.45
$681.43
$45.12
$648.53
$1,146.24
$287.66
$317.56
$107.31
$185.03

$2,988.99
$1,693.68
$5,165.64
$286.53
$763.05
$1,313.70
$357.48
$2,640.59
$1,893.50
$444.94
$730.08
$3,101.99
$6,680.80
$3,724.29
$2,029.69
$569.91
$386.26
$2,390.36
$4,199.61
$1,095.95
$2,582.05
$5,107.01
$909.65
$1,616.69
$3,123.82
$4,298.68
$4,464.61
$1,432.06
$4,467.18
$446.15
$4,251.45
$6,240.62
$1,885.78
$2,081.75
$1,061.16
$1,212.94




